been associated with the company since August 17, 2017. She has over 8 years of experience as a company
secretary in Indian companies.

OFFER DETAILS

Offer for Sale ₹ 680.00 Upto 38,857,141^ Equity Shares
The Investor Selling Shareholders

Ravi B Goyal – Promoter Selling Shareholder ₹ 677.580 Upto   38,718,857^ Equity Shares

V C Gupte – Other Selling Shareholder ₹ 0.763  Upto   43,600^ Equity Shares
Shailesh Shetty – Other Selling Shareholder ₹0.597 Upto   34,114^ Equity Shares
Rakesh Kumar – Other Selling Shareholder ₹0.464 Upto   26,514^ Equity Shares
Nikhil Patiyat – Other Selling Shareholder ₹0.298 Upto   17,028^ Equity Shares
Rajesh H Shah – Other Selling Shareholder ₹0.298 Upto   17,028^ Equity Shares
(Approximate figures at ^ upper price band)

 For additional information & risk factors please refer to the Red Herring Prospectus - 3 -

AGS Transact Technologies Ltd

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Shareholders

Pre-offer

No. of

Shares

offered*

Post-offer

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total

Equity Share

Capital

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total

Equity Share

Capital

Promoter 117,514,576 97.61% 38,718,857 78,795,719 65.45%

Promoters Group 750,080 0.62% - 750,080 0.62%

Total for Promoter and Promoter Group 118,264,656 98.23% 38,718,857 79,454,799 66.07%

Public – Other Selling Shareholders 146,000 0.12% 138,284 7,716 0.01%

Public - Other 1,179,370 0.98% 0 40,036,511 33.25%

Total for Public Shareholder 1,325,370 1.10% 138,284 40,044,227 33.26%

Shares held by Employee Trust 802,550 0.67% - 802,550 0.67%

Total Equity Share Capital  120,392,576 100.00% 38,857,141 120,392,576 100.00%
* Approximate figures at ^ upper price band

BUSINESS OVERVIEW

AGS Transact Technologies Limited (“AGS Transact”) is one of the largest integrated omni-channel payment
solutions providers in India in terms of providing digital and cash-based solutions to banks and corporate clients, as
of March 31, 2021. They provide customised products and services comprising ATM and CRM outsourcing, cash
management and digital payment solutions including merchant solutions, transaction processing services and
mobile wallets. As of March 31, 2021, they were the 2

nd
 largest company in India in terms of (i) revenue from ATM